
LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 25, 2016

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 17Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4004 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXPB

4005 Annie, Scottish Terrier, Barbara GibsonAXPB

4006 Zoey, Scottish Terrier, Allene AuldAXPB

4007 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4008 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4009 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXPB

4010 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4011 CC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather MaschAXPB

4012 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4013 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXPB

4014 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXPB

4015 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAXPB

4016 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4017 Tommy, Toy Poodle, Barbara HoopesAXPB

8 57Jump Height = # of dogs

8041 Jesse, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy DolanAXPA

8002 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie CameronAXA

8003 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXA

8004 Ticket, Pomeranian, Cheryl TruskowskiAXA

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXA

8042 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

8043 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXPB

8044 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8045 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8046 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyAXPB

8047 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8048 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPB

8049 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

8050 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8051 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8052 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXPB

8053 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXPB
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8054 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXPB

8055 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAXPB

8056 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8057 Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl TruskowskiAXPB

8058 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAXPB

8006 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando RussellAXB

8007 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8008 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8009 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8010 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8013 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8014 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8015 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8016 Abby, Scottish Terrier, Barbara GibsonAXB

8017 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8018 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8019 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

8020 Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia WennerstromAXB

8021 Oliver, Toy Poodle, Barbara HoopesAXB

8022 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXB

8024 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXB

8025 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8026 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8027 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8028 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8029 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8030 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8031 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXB

8032 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8033 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan ChapmanAXB

8034 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8035 Timber, Dachshund, Alice CarterAXB

8036 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8037 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8038 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8039 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8040 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8110 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXB

8120 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

12 58Jump Height = # of dogs

12038 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppAXPA
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12039 Journey, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXPA

12001 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXA

12002 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12003 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXA

12004 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXA

12005 Screech, Chinese Crested, Jennifer BlessingAXA

12040 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

12041 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXPB

12042 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXPB

12043 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12044 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12045 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAXPB

12046 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAXPB

12047 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12048 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12049 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12050 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

12051 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAXPB

12052 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12053 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12054 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby  LemayAXPB

12055 Trouble, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy 

Marshall 

AXPB

12006 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12007 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12009 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12010 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXB

12012 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12013 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12015 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

12016 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12017 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12018 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12019 Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan   AXB

12020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXB

12021 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronAXB

12022 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12023 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXB

12024 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12025 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB
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12026 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12027 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12028 Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae BlessingAXB

12029 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12030 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

12031 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra 

Smallwood

AXB

12032 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12033 Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall AXB

12034 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12035 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXB

12036 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12037 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12105 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12115 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12120 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12135 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXB

16 91Jump Height = # of dogs

16064 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAXPA

16065 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16097 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16003 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXA

16004 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXA

16005 Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen DanaAXA

16006 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXA

16007 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16008 Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina BabcockAXA

16009 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXA

16010 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXA

16011 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXA

16063 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16066 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16067 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXPB

16068 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16069 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16070 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXPB

16071 Hollye, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis  

Hutchinson

AXPB

16072 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPB

16073 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16074 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB
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16075 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16076 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXPB

16077 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXPB

16078 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16079 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16080 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16081 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXPB

16082 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAXPB

16083 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16084 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXPB

16085 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16086 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAXPB

16087 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXPB

16088 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16089 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPB

16001 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16012 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16013 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXB

16014 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16015 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16016 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16017 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

16018 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXB

16019 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16020 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16021 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16022 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXB

16023 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16024 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16025 Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis 

Hutchinson

AXB

16026 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16027 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXB

16028 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXB

16029 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16030 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXB

16031 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16032 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16033 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16034 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16035 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16036 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16037 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16038 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXB

16039 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXB
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16040 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16041 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXB

16042 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16043 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16044 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16045 Izzie, Brittany, Joyce GoldenAXB

16046 Jett, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra FronheiserAXB

16047 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16048 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16049 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXB

16050 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16052 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16053 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16054 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16055 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16056 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16057 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXB

16058 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXB

16059 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16060 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16061 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXB

16062 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16190 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16205 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

20 121Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAXPA

20093 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPA

20094 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPA

20095 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPA

20096 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20097 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesAXPA

20001 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20002 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20007 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXA

20008 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXA

20009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXA

20011 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXA

20012 Rain, Rottweiler, Gail MillerAXA

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsAXA

20014 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20015 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXA

20016 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXA

20017 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXA
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20018 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20019 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20285 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryAXA

20098 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20099 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20100 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20101 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20102 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanAXPB

20103 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXPB

20105 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAXPB

20106 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20107 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXPB

20108 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20109 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20110 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

20111 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20112 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20113 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20114 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXPB

20115 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

20116 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

20117 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

20118 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20119 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20120 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20300 Skyy, Rottweiler, Gail MillerAXPB

20004 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20005 Toasty, Whippet, Ariel SchoenfeldAXB

20010 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20020 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20022 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20023 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXB

20024 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

20025 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20026 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXB

20027 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20028 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20029 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20030 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20031 Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen HagstrandAXB

20032 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXB

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20034 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB
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20035 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20036 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20037 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20038 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20039 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20040 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20041 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20042 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20044 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20045 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20046 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXB

20047 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXB

20048 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXB

20049 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20050 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXB

20051 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXB

20052 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXB

20053 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXB

20054 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20055 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20056 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXB

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20058 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20059 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20061 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20062 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20063 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20064 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20065 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20066 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20067 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXB

20069 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXB

20070 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20071 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

20072 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

20073 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20074 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20075 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20076 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20077 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20078 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20079 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisAXB
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20080 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

20081 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20082 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20083 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20084 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXB

20085 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20086 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXB

20087 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXB

20088 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20089 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20090 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20091 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20270 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXB

20275 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20305 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

24 47Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXA

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXA

24003 Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry FitzgeraldAXA

24020 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXA

24115 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24005 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24009 A.V., Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Charlene BridgwoodAXB

24010 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXB

24011 Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXB

24012 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24013 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXB

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24015 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

24016 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24017 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24018 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

24019 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24021 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24022 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24023 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24024 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24025 Meeka, Border Collie, Ana KahnAXB

24026 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24027 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB
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24029 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardAXB

24030 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerAXB

24031 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24032 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXB

24033 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXB

24034 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24035 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

24036 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24037 Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine SnyderAXB

24038 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24039 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24040 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieAXB

24041 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXB

24042 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24043 T.Obi, All American, Gina BabcockAXB

24044 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24045 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24046 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXB

24100 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24120 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4019 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryNAP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8069 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

NAP

8070 Libby, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

8150 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseNAP

8065 Lilli, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNAB

8067 Laeris, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Laurie 

Lavalley

NAB

8068 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNAB

8115 Harley, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNAB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12065 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

12067 Rhiku, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAP

12140 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAP
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12058 Penny, All American, Janis MandrusNAA

12059 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 

Donahue

NAA

12060 Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyNAB

12062 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen SullivanNAB

12063 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAB

12064 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersNAB

12130 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAA

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16111 Scarlett, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNAP

16112 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16114 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoNAP

16115 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAP

16117 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonNAP

16118 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAP

16119 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAP

16120 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleNAP

16200 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNAP

16101 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedNAA

16102 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartNAB

16103 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAB

16104 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Wayne RobinsonNAB

16105 Smitty, Miniature American Shepherd, Donald 

Denette

NAB

16106 Xena, All American, Deb TottenNAB

16107 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppNAB

16108 Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlaneNAB

16109 Twix, Border Collie, Diane BaumanNAB

16110 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAB

20 18Jump Height = # of dogs

20152 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

20153 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAP

20154 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAP

20155 Dozer, All American, Joan Rogers KellyNAP

20156 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAP

20138 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly GautreauNAA

20139 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAA

20140 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather DonahueNAA

20141 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzNAA

20142 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

20143 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

20144 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NAB

20145 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingNAB
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LEAP Agility Club
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20146 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinNAB

20147 Zephyr, Belgian Malinois, Trudy PaquinNAB

20149 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardNAB

20150 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAB

20151 Levon, Border Collie, Gia SavocchiNAB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24051 Onni, Border Collie, Casey CoughlinNAA

24052 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAA

24053 Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAB

24054 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNAB

24055 Madden, Bernese Mountain Dog, Nancy HoytNAB

24056 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyNAB

24057 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAB

24058 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4018 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryOAP

4040 Snitch, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laura HamerOAP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8064 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonOAP

8059 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA

8060 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOA

8061 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOA

8062 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonOA

8063 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieOA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12056 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissOA

12057 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOA

12061 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekOA

12110 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

OA

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16094 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOAP

16095 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

OAP

16096 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOAP

16098 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleOAP

16099 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOAP
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LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 25, 2016

16100 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloOAP

16220 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOAP

16090 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterOA

16091 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireOA

16092 Kevlar, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda OverbaughOA

16093 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOA

16210 Karma, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOA

16215 Morgen, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOA

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20135 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20136 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOAP

20137 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasOAP

20157 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOAP

20006 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20080 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoOA

20121 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOA

20122 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, 

Charlene Bridgwood

OA

20123 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerOA

20124 StellaDora, Border Collie, Jodi KellarOA

20125 Stella, All American, Bronagh DalyOA

20126 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOA

20127 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaOA

20128 Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerOA

20129 Roxie, Brittany, Sarah CamireOA

20130 Spring, Dalmatian, Sara PruyneOA

20131 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaOA

20132 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOA

20133 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchOA

20134 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOA

20148 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24047 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyOA

24048 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOA

24049 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraOA

24050 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOA

Premier Standard  

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4011 CC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather MaschPADP
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LEAP Agility Club
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8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8047 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

8052 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanPADP

8056 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterPADP

8057 Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl TruskowskiPADP

8008 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsPAD

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8017 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkePAD

8020 Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia WennerstromPAD

8022 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliPAD

8029 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8030 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsPAD

8034 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8036 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPAD

8039 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPAD

8079 CJ, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsPAD

8120 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakPAD

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12043 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolPADP

12044 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPADP

12045 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightPADP

12052 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraPADP

12054 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby  LemayPADP

12010 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsPAD

12012 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienPAD

12021 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronPAD

12024 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

PAD

12027 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessPAD

12029 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

12115 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12120 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12135 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayPAD

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16082 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachPADP

16085 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPADP

16087 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsPADP

16129 Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreesePADP

16014 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16015 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenPAD

16019 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyPAD
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LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 25, 2016

16020 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellPAD

16021 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

16022 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanPAD

16025 Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis 

Hutchinson

PAD

16027 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartPAD

16028 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontPAD

16031 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilPAD

16032 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoirePAD

16034 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeePAD

16035 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16037 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldPAD

16038 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliPAD

16040 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16042 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonPAD

16043 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPAD

16044 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudPAD

16047 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPAD

16052 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysPAD

16053 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenPAD

16055 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiPAD

16062 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBellePAD

16205 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

20 38Jump Height = # of dogs

20117 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePADP

20120 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPADP

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20022 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20023 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensPAD

20024 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaPAD

20025 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePAD

20026 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn ClosePAD

20027 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesPAD

20030 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPAD

20037 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelPAD

20040 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20041 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

PAD

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20045 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldPAD

20053 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoPAD

20055 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MielePAD

20056 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensPAD
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LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 25, 2016

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayPAD

20062 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatsePAD

20064 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisPAD

20065 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyPAD

20066 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePAD

20067 Trick, Border Collie, John NysPAD

20069 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerPAD

20070 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestPAD

20071 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanPAD

20074 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsPAD

20075 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoPAD

20077 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsPAD

20079 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisPAD

20086 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonPAD

20087 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerPAD

20089 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20090 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliPAD

20165 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePAD

20270 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinPAD

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

24008 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronPAD

24009 A.V., Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Charlene BridgwoodPAD

24010 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterPAD

24013 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerPAD

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPAD

24017 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPAD

24020 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinPAD

24023 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LarivierePAD

24029 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardPAD

24035 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPAD

24038 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPAD

24039 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestPAD

24040 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabriePAD

24041 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonPAD

24042 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpePAD

24044 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrPAD

24045 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttPAD

24046 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanPAD

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsPAD
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Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 18Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4004 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAJPB

4005 Annie, Scottish Terrier, Barbara GibsonAJPB

4006 Zoey, Scottish Terrier, Allene AuldAJPB

4007 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4008 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4009 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAJPB

4010 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4011 CC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Heather MaschAJPB

4012 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4013 Sparkle, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAJPB

4014 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAJPB

4015 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAJPB

4016 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4017 Tommy, Toy Poodle, Barbara HoopesAJPB

4020 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAJPB

4023 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

8 58Jump Height = # of dogs

8058 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPA

8064 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonAJPA

8002 Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie CameronAXJA

8003 Koji, Papillon, Cathy MillerAXJA

8004 Ticket, Pomeranian, Cheryl TruskowskiAXJA

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJA

8125 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJA

8042 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

8043 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAJPB

8044 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8045 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8046 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyAJPB

8047 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8048 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPB

8049 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAJPB

8050 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8051 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB
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8052 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAJPB

8053 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AJPB

8054 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAJPB

8055 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAJPB

8056 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8057 Ziggy, Pomeranian, Cheryl TruskowskiAJPB

8006 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando RussellAXJB

8007 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8008 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8009 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8010 Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8013 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8014 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8015 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8016 Abby, Scottish Terrier, Barbara GibsonAXJB

8017 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8018 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8019 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8020 Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia WennerstromAXJB

8021 Oliver, Toy Poodle, Barbara HoopesAXJB

8022 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXJB

8024 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXJB

8025 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8026 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8027 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8028 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8029 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8030 Fortune, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8031 Big Papi, Papillon, Helen GuiheenAXJB

8032 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8033 Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan ChapmanAXJB

8034 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8035 Timber, Dachshund, Alice CarterAXJB

8036 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8037 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8038 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8039 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8040 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8110 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXJB

8120 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB
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12 56Jump Height = # of dogs

12039 Journey, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAJPA

12110 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJA

12040 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

12041 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAJPB

12042 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAJPB

12043 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12044 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12045 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightAJPB

12046 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAJPB

12047 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12048 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12049 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12050 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

12051 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAJPB

12052 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12053 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12054 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby  LemayAJPB

12055 Trouble, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy 

Marshall 

AJPB

12001 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXJB

12003 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXJB

12004 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12005 Screech, Chinese Crested, Jennifer BlessingAXJB

12006 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12007 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12009 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12010 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsAXJB

12012 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12013 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12014 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12015 Reeses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

12016 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12017 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12018 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12019 Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan   AXJB

12020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJB

12021 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronAXJB

12022 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12023 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXJB
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12024 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12025 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12026 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12027 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12028 Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae BlessingAXJB

12029 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12030 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJB

12031 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra 

Smallwood

AXJB

12033 Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall AXJB

12034 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12035 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXJB

12036 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12037 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12105 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12115 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12120 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12135 Roxie, Miniature Schnauzer, Jane GrayAXJB

16 92Jump Height = # of dogs

16064 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAJPA

16065 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16071 Hollye, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis  

Hutchinson

AJPA

16089 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAJPA

16097 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPA

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16004 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJA

16006 Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AXJA

16008 Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina BabcockAXJA

16018 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXJA

16025 Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis 

Hutchinson

AXJA

16042 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJA

16090 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJA

16121 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16063 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16066 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16067 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon 

Buehler

AJPB

16068 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16069 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16070 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAJPB

16072 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPB
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16073 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16074 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16075 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16076 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAJPB

16077 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAJPB

16078 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16079 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16080 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16081 London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAJPB

16082 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAJPB

16083 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16084 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAJPB

16085 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16086 Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn BiondiAJPB

16087 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAJPB

16088 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16123 Chico, All American, Anne RieckenAJPB

16124 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertAJPB

16001 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16003 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXJB

16005 Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen DanaAXJB

16007 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16011 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXJB

16012 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16013 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXJB

16014 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16015 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16016 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16017 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16019 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16020 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16021 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16022 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXJB

16023 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16024 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16026 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16027 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXJB

16028 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJB

16029 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

16030 Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur SelkinAXJB

16031 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16032 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16034 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16035 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB
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16036 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16037 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16038 Quiz, All American, Laura SimonelliAXJB

16039 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXJB

16040 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16041 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXJB

16043 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16044 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16045 Izzie, Brittany, Joyce GoldenAXJB

16046 Jett, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra FronheiserAXJB

16047 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16048 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16049 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

16050 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16052 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16053 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16054 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16055 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16056 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16057 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXJB

16058 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJB

16059 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16060 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16061 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB

16062 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16190 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16205 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

20 117Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAJPA

20093 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPA

20094 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPA

20095 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPA

20096 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20102 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanAJPA

20110 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPA

20120 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA

20002 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsAXJA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20007 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabAXJA

20008 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXJA

20009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXJA

20011 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsAXJA

20014 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA
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20017 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJA

20018 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJA

20058 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJA

20071 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20125 Stella, All American, Bronagh DalyAXJA

20131 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJA

20098 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20099 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20100 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20101 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20106 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20107 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAJPB

20108 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20109 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20111 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPB

20112 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20113 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20114 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAJPB

20115 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20116 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

20117 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

20118 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20119 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20300 Skyy, Rottweiler, Gail MillerAJPB

20001 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJB

20004 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20005 Toasty, Whippet, Ariel SchoenfeldAXJB

20006 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20012 Rain, Rottweiler, Gail MillerAXJB

20020 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20022 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20023 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJB

20024 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

20025 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20026 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn CloseAXJB

20027 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20028 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20029 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20030 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20031 Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen HagstrandAXJB

20032 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamAXJB

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20034 Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB
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20035 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20036 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20037 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20038 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20039 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20040 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20041 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20042 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20044 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20045 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20046 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyAXJB

20047 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXJB

20048 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJB

20049 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20050 Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJB

20051 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXJB

20052 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXJB

20053 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXJB

20054 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20055 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20056 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJB

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20059 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20061 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20062 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20063 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20064 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20065 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20066 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20067 Trick, Border Collie, John NysAXJB

20069 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXJB

20070 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20072 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

20073 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20074 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20075 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20076 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20077 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20078 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20079 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisAXJB

20080 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

20081 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB
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20082 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20083 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20084 Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

AXJB

20085 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20086 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXJB

20087 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerAXJB

20089 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20090 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20091 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20159 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20270 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinAXJB

20275 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20305 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

24 45Jump Height = # of dogs

24046 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXJA

24001 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXJB

24003 Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry FitzgeraldAXJB

24005 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24008 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24009 A.V., Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Charlene BridgwoodAXJB

24010 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterAXJB

24011 Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXJB

24012 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24013 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXJB

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24015 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

24016 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24017 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24018 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

24019 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24020 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXJB

24021 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24022 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24023 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24024 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24025 Meeka, Border Collie, Ana KahnAXJB

24026 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJB

24027 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24028 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24029 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardAXJB

24030 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerAXJB

24031 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB
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24032 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXJB

24033 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXJB

24034 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24035 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

24036 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24037 Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine SnyderAXJB

24038 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24039 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24040 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieAXJB

24041 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXJB

24042 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24043 T.Obi, All American, Gina BabcockAXJB

24044 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24045 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24100 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24120 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4019 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryNAJP

4021 Chance, Dachshund, Alice CarterNAJP

4022 Bristol, Dachshund, Alice CarterNAJP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8069 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

NAJP

8150 Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseNAJP

8062 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonNAJB

8065 Lilli, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNAJB

8068 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNAJB

8115 Harley, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNAJB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12065 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAJP

12067 Rhiku, Shetland Sheepdog, Crystal Wright-PartykaNAJP

12068 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyNAJP

12140 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNAJP

12058 Penny, All American, Janis MandrusNAJA

12059 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 

Donahue

NAJA
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12061 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekNAJB

12062 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen SullivanNAJB

12063 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNAJB

12130 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAJA

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16099 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAJP

16111 Scarlett, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNAJP

16112 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16114 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoNAJP

16115 Benny, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen MooreNAJP

16117 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonNAJP

16118 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNAJP

16119 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNAJP

16122 Bonney, All American, Anne RieckenNAJP

16200 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeNAJP

16092 Kevlar, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda OverbaughNAJB

16101 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedNAJA

16103 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAJB

16104 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Wayne RobinsonNAJB

16106 Xena, All American, Deb TottenNAJB

16108 Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlaneNAJB

16109 Twix, Border Collie, Diane BaumanNAJB

16110 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAJB

16125 Skye, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertNAJB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20136 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

20152 Orla, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20154 Logan, Labrador Retriever, Christine KallipolitesNAJP

20155 Dozer, All American, Joan Rogers KellyNAJP

20156 Storm, All American, Jessica EdgerlyNAJP

20122 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, 

Charlene Bridgwood

NAJB

20123 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerNAJB

20129 Roxie, Brittany, Sarah CamireNAJB

20133 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchNAJB

20138 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly GautreauNAJA

20139 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAJA

20140 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather DonahueNAJA

20141 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzNAJA

20143 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

20144 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NAJB

20145 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingNAJB
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20146 Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce SelkinNAJB

20147 Zephyr, Belgian Malinois, Trudy PaquinNAJB

20150 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAJB

20151 Levon, Border Collie, Gia SavocchiNAJB

20158 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara AuboisNAJB

20160 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisNAJB

20164 Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry WertNAJA

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24047 Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica EdgerlyNAJB

24051 Onni, Border Collie, Casey CoughlinNAJA

24052 Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeodNAJA

24053 Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAJB

24054 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNAJB

24055 Madden, Bernese Mountain Dog, Nancy HoytNAJB

24056 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyNAJB

24057 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

24058 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJB

24059 Karma, Belgian Malinois, Allison VicunaNAJB

24061 Jack, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4018 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryOJP

4040 Snitch, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laura HamerOJP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8041 Jesse, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy DolanOJP

8070 Libby, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniOJP

8059 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

8060 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOAJ

8061 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOAJ

8063 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieOAJ

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12038 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppOJP

12002 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

OAJ

12056 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissOAJ

12057 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkOAJ

12060 Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyOAJ

12064 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersOAJ
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12069 Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowOAJ

12070 Heyu, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy MarshallOAJ

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16094 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOJP

16095 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

OJP

16096 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyOJP

16098 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann BachelleOJP

16100 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloOJP

16120 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleOJP

16220 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOJP

16009 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaOAJ

16091 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireOAJ

16093 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteOAJ

16102 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartOAJ

16105 Smitty, Miniature American Shepherd, Donald 

Denette

OAJ

16107 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOAJ

16210 Karma, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOAJ

16215 Morgen, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOAJ

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20135 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

20137 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasOJP

20153 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniOJP

20157 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettOJP

20163 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

20010 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeOAJ

20015 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOAJ

20016 Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinOAJ

20019 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

20080 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoOAJ

20121 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOAJ

20124 StellaDora, Border Collie, Jodi KellarOAJ

20126 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOAJ

20127 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaOAJ

20128 Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerOAJ

20130 Spring, Dalmatian, Sara PruyneOAJ

20132 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

20134 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyOAJ

20142 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20148 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksOAJ

20149 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOAJ

20285 Izzy, Belgian Sheepdog, Nadine PerryOAJ
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24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierOAJ

24048 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOAJ

24049 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraOAJ

24050 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOAJ

24060 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian  HussOAJ

24115 Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Ronda Bermke Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Zoey, Scottish Terrier, Allene AuldXFPB

4010 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaXFPA

4014 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoXFPB

4020 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineXFPA

4024 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineXFPA

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8044 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

8045 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

XFPA

8046 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyXFPA

8049 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPA

8050 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenXFPB

8051 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonXFPB

8056 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterXFPB

8071 Draco, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyXFPA

8006 Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando RussellXFB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8017 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeXFB

8018 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8019 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFA

8024 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesXFB

8029 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

XFA

8038 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinXFA

8110 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellXFB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12042 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFPB

12045 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy HeightXFPA

12047 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersXFPB

12052 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFPB
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12068 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyXFPA

12008 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonXFA

12010 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah RobertsXFB

12016 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonXFB

12021 Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie CameronXFB

12115 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesXFA

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16066 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16069 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16071 Hollye, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis  

Hutchinson

XFPA

16073 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumXFPB

16074 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16078 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardXFPB

16083 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisXFPA

16085 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFPB

16095 Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 

Obara

XFPA

16100 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloXFPA

16129 Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseXFPB

16003 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferXFB

16004 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterXFA

16005 Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen DanaXFA

16012 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16013 Banu, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartXFB

16017 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtXFA

16021 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16022 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanXFB

16023 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteXFB

16024 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienXFB

16025 Belle, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Phyllis 

Hutchinson

XFA

16031 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilXFB

16033 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFB

16034 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeXFB

16036 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16037 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

16047 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonXFB

16058 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoXFB

16060 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryXFA

16205 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesXFB

20 37Jump Height = # of dogs

20106 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineXFPB

20107 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsXFPA
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20120 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachXFPA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtXFA

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsXFB

20017 Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoXFA

20021 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20027 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesXFB

20028 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtXFB

20029 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitXFA

20030 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20032 Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary NottinghamXFA

20033 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

20036 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

20037 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelXFB

20039 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

XFB

20041 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20043 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20045 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldXFB

20046 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra BradleyXFA

20048 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromXFB

20051 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil XFB

20052 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFA

20053 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoXFB

20056 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensXFB

20057 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayXFB

20062 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFA

20071 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanXFA

20072 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappXFB

20088 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsXFB

20089 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20090 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20091 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20128 Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerXFA

20134 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy KealeyXFB

20165 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFB

20270 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen HalperinXFB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkXFA

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24009 A.V., Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Charlene BridgwoodXFB

24010 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle BrechterXFB

24014 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFB

24016 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB
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24017 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyXFB

24019 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineXFB

24023 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24026 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerXFA

24029 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy BeardXFB

24030 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerXFB

24031 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraXFB

24032 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyXFB

24034 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFB

24038 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaXFA

24040 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieXFA

24042 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24063 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFA

FAST Novice A/B/P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4019 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryNPF

4025 Storm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaNPF

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8064 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNPF

8070 Libby, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNPF

8060 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyNBF

8062 Miranda, Papillon, Patricia CarltonNBF

8063 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieNBF

8065 Lilli, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNBF

8072 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaNBF

8073 Holly, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy DolanNBF

8115 Harley, Papillon, Maxine HolmesNBF

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12038 Mae, English Springer Spaniel, Kathryn GroppNPF

12065 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNPF

12071 Jiggy, Manchester Terrier, Carol WertNPF

12140 Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemary RobinsonNPF

12020 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NBF

12059 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather 

Donahue

NAF

12061 Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekNBF

12063 Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry StoneNBF

12064 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersNBF

12130 Maddie, All American, Trish RobyNAF
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16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16065 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourNPF

16076 Brook, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithNPF

16094 Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsNPF

16117 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonNPF

16119 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNPF

16126 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavNPF

16128 Kole, Standard Poodle, Judy BreaultNPF

16220 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNPF

16093 Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorteNBF

16101 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedNAF

16104 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Wayne RobinsonNBF

16105 Smitty, Miniature American Shepherd, Donald 

Denette

NBF

16106 Xena, All American, Deb TottenNBF

16108 Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlaneNBF

16109 Twix, Border Collie, Diane BaumanNBF

16121 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardNBF

16127 Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie SparrowNBF

20 20Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoNPF

20168 Kenzie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ellen MorckNPF

20019 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonNBF

20079 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisNBF

20085 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayNBF

20087 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate BiggerNBF

20121 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanNBF

20122 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, 

Charlene Bridgwood

NBF

20123 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerNBF

20126 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyNBF

20130 Spring, Dalmatian, Sara PruyneNBF

20138 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly GautreauNAF

20139 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAF

20140 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Heather DonahueNAF

20141 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzNAF

20143 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

20144 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NBF

20149 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardNBF

20150 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNBF

20167 Paddy, Golden Retriever, Nancy DolanNBF

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 34 of  36This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 25, 2016

24049 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraNBF

24054 Snoopy, Briard, Janyce SelkinNBF

24056 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyNBF

24057 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Victoria MacVicar Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4018 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryOFP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8055 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownOFP

8005 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueOF

8068 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieOF

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12051 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownOFP

12001 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesOF

12003 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyOF

12035 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeOF

12060 Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyOF

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfOFP

16072 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossOFP

16097 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossOFP

16111 Scarlett, Labrador Retriever, Erika DukeOFP

16130 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOFP

16131 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOFP

16001 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallOF

16002 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeOF

16007 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOF

16011 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneOF

16016 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisOF

16090 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterOF

16107 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOF

16210 Karma, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOF

16215 Morgen, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen FremuthOF

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20094 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterOFP

20096 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterOFP

20097 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesOFP
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20102 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanOFP

20110 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOFP

20115 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesOFP

20002 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia FieldsOF

20009 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOF

20015 Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOF

20061 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaOF

20133 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy RauchOF

20142 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOF

20166 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOF

20305 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOF

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierOF

24046 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen GormanOF

24048 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisOF

24059 Karma, Belgian Malinois, Allison VicunaOF

24062 Quik, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyOF
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